
Municipality: West Canada Valley CSD

Issue:  $4,916,458 School District (Serial) Bonds, 2024

Closing Date:  June 13, 204

Connie Cahill

Jo-Ann Kilmer
Erin Kayser

Jessica Bianchi R.G. Timbs Inc.                                             
11 Meadowbrook  Road                    
Whitesboro, NY 13492

Financial Advisor 585-747-8111 - Phone
315-266-9212 - Fax

jessicab@rgtimbsinc.net

Denise Snyder NBT Bank
Norwich, NY

Receiving Funds 315-867-2133 - Phone
dsnyder@nbtbank.com

Leonard Lasek Assured Guaranty Insurer Llasek@agltd.com

CONTACT LIST FOR BOND CLOSING

Jared Sanchez
Jake Frackowiak

TD Securities
New York, NY

Purchaser 212-827-7171 - Phone

Jared.Sanchez@tdsecurities.com
Jake.Frackowiak@tdsecurities.com

TDNYC.Muniops@tdsecurities.com

Name Address Function Phone/Fax/ Email
Bond Counsel 518-429-4296 - Phone

518-429-4259 - Phone
518-429-4288 - Phone

518-533-2926 - Fax
mcahill@barclaydamon.com
jkilmer@barclaydamon.com
ekayser@barclaydamon.com

Barclay Damon LLP
80 State Street

Albany, NY 12207



Kelley Crossett West Canada Valley CSD
5447 State Route 28
Newport, NY 13416

Issuer 315-845-6800 x 3384 - Phone
315-845-8652 - Fax

kcrossett@westcanada.org


